Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00324/CONDIT
90 Alma Road, Windsor, SL4 3ET,

Details required by Condition 2 (Acoustic Measures) of Planning Permission
23/01102 for Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no.

dwellings.

Planning History

Application No.
91/01445/SEC53

05/01516/FULL

23/00461/CLAMA

23/01102/CLAMA

23/02434/CONDIT

24/00324/CONDIT

Description

USE OF PREMISES FOR
OFFICES WITHIN CLASS
BI(A)

Change of Use of premises from
BI(A) (Office) to DI (Health
Clinic or Day Nursery)

Prior approval to change the
use from offices to create 3no.
dwellings.

Prior approval to change the
use from offices to create 3no.
dwellings.

Details required by Condition 2
(Noise Impact
Assessment)(partial discharge)
of Planning Permission 23/01102
for Prior approval to change
the use from offices to create
3no. dwellings.

Details required by Condition 2
(Acoustic Measures) of Planning
Permission 23/01102 for Prior
approval to change the use from
offices to create 3no. dwellings.

Status
PD

WDN

REF

PGAR

REF

REC

Opened
04.02.1991

13.06.2005

21.02.2023

03.05.2023

04.10.2023

05.02.2024

Closed
31.03.1991

29.07.2005

18.04.2023

27.06.2023

27.11.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




