Property History

Application No: 24/00324/CONDIT

Address: 90 Alma Road, Windsor, SL4 3ET,

Proposal: Details required by Condition 2 (Acoustic Measures) of Planning Permission

23/01102 for Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no.

dwellings.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
91/01445/SEC53	USE OF PREMISES FOR OFFICES WITHIN CLASS BI(A)	PD	04.02.1991	31.03.1991
05/01516/FULL	Change of Use of premises from BI(A) (Office) to DI (Health Clinic or Day Nursery)	WDN	13.06.2005	29.07.2005
23/00461/CLAMA	Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no. dwellings.	REF	21.02.2023	18.04.2023
23/01102/CLAMA	Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no. dwellings.	PGAR	03.05.2023	27.06.2023
23/02434/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 2 (Noise Impact Assessment)(partial discharge) of Planning Permission 23/01102 for Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no. dwellings.	REF	04.10.2023	27.11.2023
24/00324/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 2 (Acoustic Measures) of Planning Permission 23/01102 for Prior approval to change the use from offices to create 3no. dwellings.	REC	05.02.2024	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed